In case of more than 50 applications, shortlisted candidates will be called for the interview on virtual 

mode.  

Fees: 

Application Fees: Rs. 500/- (Five Hundred Only) to be submitted while applying for admission which 

will be non-refundable. 

The selected candidates shall have to pay Rs. 25000/- (Twenty Five Thousand only) as Institute fee 

which will be non-refundable while joining the course. 

The candidate will have to furnish a Demand Draft/Bankers Cheque only for requisite amount drawn 

in favour of ‘ESIC A/c No 2’ payable at Delhi, 

Submission of Application: